
FOR LEASE 

jabecompanies.com
jw@jabecompanies.com

739 Washington Ave.
Carnegie, PA 15106

cel: (412) 606-9795
tel: (412) 212-1270 ext.101

James J. 
Wilding, Jr

DEMOGRAPHICS: PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

-Tenants: Dollar General, CVS, 
McDonalds, and Goody’s 

-Property is located on Route 119 

-Nearest cross street is Route 50

15,000 SF - Retail

1 mile
radius

3 mile
radius

Population Avg. Income

2,149

7,228

$46,418

$47,464

Households

1,019

3,018

5 mile
radius 10,436 $51,910 4,203

GRAFTON, WV 26354
1 HARMAN PLAZA 


