

1 HARMAN PLAZA GRAFTON, WV 26354





FOR LEASE

15,000 SF - Retail

DEMOGRAPHICS:

	Population	Avg. Income	Households
1 mile radius	2,149	\$46,418	1,019
3 mile radius	7,228	\$47,464	3,018
5 mile radius	10,436	\$51,910	4,203

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

- -Tenants: Dollar General, CVS, McDonalds, and Goody's
- -Property is located on Route 119
- -Nearest cross street is Route 50